	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details					
File #:	15-0	)519 Version: 1	Name:	Individual Service Agreement - N Memorandum of Understanding Youth Center - Full Service Com Initiative - Community Schools a Services Department	- East Bay Asian munity Schools
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/6/2	2015	In control:	Academics	
On agenda:	4/22	2/2015	Final action:	4/22/2015	
Enactment date:	4/22	2/2015	Enactment #	: 15-0558	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of an Individual Service Agreement to the Master Memorandum of Understanding (MMOU) between the District and East Bay Asian Youth Center, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide it's Family Support Unit for Service at Oakland High School, for the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of January 5, 2015 through June 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$25,000.00, pursuant to the terms and conditions as specified in the ISA of the MMOU.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	<ol> <li>15-0519 Individual Service Agreement - Master Memorandum of Understanding - East Bay Asian Youth Center - Full Service Community Schools Initiative - Community Schools and Student Services Department</li> </ol>				
Contact:	Andrea.Bustamante@ousd.k12.ca.us				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result
4/22/2015	1	Board of Education	A	dopted on the General Consent Rep	ort Pass